
DIAL 431—CONTD
92*6 e L G CLUB
9256 INDONESIA SATAY

HOUSE
9259 PETERSEN JEROME
9259 CROWN MOTEL
9267 MURRAY E MRS
9267 VERMONT HOTEL
9270 GEORGE E EDDIE'S

SERVICE
9271 FRANCO HARDWARE
927* POMON'S GROCERY
9292 SING LEE LAUNORY

E CLEANERS
9291 STANDARD

STATIONS INC
9307 LA AL1 «NZA

GROCERIES
9309 ONE FOR THE ROAD

CLUB
9320 OUR PLACE
9321 OAGMAR HOTEL
9334 ERICKSON P E
9334 OOLORES

APARTMENTS
9339 NORGE COINETTE
93*6 FRANCIS H W MRS
9366 PONT I AC HOTEL
9374 PHILLIPS HOTEL
9 374 ROV R A
9375 DAMBRAU EOW J

9381 ENCO SERVICE
STATION

9363 GENE'S COCKTAILS
9393 D t O NORWALK

SERVICE
9397 MISSOURI MULE
9400 LUSAROI AUTO

CEPAIR
9409 REVELON BEAUTY

SALON
9415 HOLE-IN-WALL
9426 ABRAHAM N CO

(REC 0EPT1
9426 ABRAHAM, N CO
9437 CHURCH STREET

GROCETERIA
9438 LOWER. LEVEL
9440 BERNOW R MRS
94*0 SIXTEENTH STREET

HOTEL
9**4 DOWNTOWN

CLEANERS
9452 SALVOTT I BROS
9455 BETHLEHEM CAFE
9462 OPERA RESTAURANT
9463 HARVEY'S USED

FURN1 TURE
9467 GAETANO H C
9467 MANSANET ANGEL
9467 BAKER HOTEL
946B EL DORAOO HOTEL
9474 EASTMAN HOTEL
9*93 STANDARD

STATIONS INC
<BR>

9493 STANDARD
STAT IONS INC

9S00 HATOYAMA J C
9502 CARLSON J MRS
9503 MALLEN ROGER
9504 WILSON F V MRS
9505 LOERA ANCREW
9508 RAYNER JOHN
951 1 HAGUE W D
9512 SMITH D E

9514 RU8BERCRAFT CORP
OF CALIFORNIA

9S16 ESAIN JUAN
9519 DRAPERIES BY

DOPE
9522 HENDERSON ISAAC
9522 MOODY E S MRS
952* SINGLETON E D

REV
9528 LEWIS JOE
9529 GLENNON JOHN
9530 SPAGNOLI P C MRS
9532 GILMORE E H
9533 STRETTA THERESA

CO
9S36 TAYLOR M MRS
9539 MC KIB8IN T J
9542 FRITZ AUTOMOTIVE

SERVICE
95*3 OREWING P MRS
9545 HARPER MARIE
9SA6 JOHNSON AUGUSTA
9553 MOORE CLAYTON
9555 OTAGIRI

MERCANTILE CO
INC

9560 TA-NJ1 YUK10
9563 ROBERTSON

DRAYAGE CO INC
9579 AOOMEIT PETER
95B2 MC GUINN

CHR ISTOPHER
9584 NIELSEN P H
9587 ERWIN EUGENE
9589 FIELDS WM
9590 GALVIN MARGT MRS
9591 DEGENER L P
9592 CRUSE F A MRS
9596 DACANAY TED
9597 RINNE K
9601 PROTAS MARY MRS
9604 ALOERUCCI JOHN
9606 STATE NATL GUARD

ARMORY
9606 STATE MILITARY

OEPT STATE OF
CAL AREA 2

9607 MULLER R H
9 60 8 RODRIGUEZ LUI5
9610 SINGLETARY

ANDREW
961 1 ROSS T J
9612 AVDOULOS G P
9613 MARTIN JACOELINE
9614 DANIELS S L MRS
9616 MC CABE E D
9618 MORRISON

CLARENCE
9622 BENDSEN PETRA

MRS
9623 YOUNG O
9634 CID M M
9635 JOHNSON M H
9636 VELASCO G MRS
9639 HOPSON M W
96*0 EARLY J M
96*1 FISCHER A C CO
9642 BERTOLA E G
9642 FRANKS CORNER
96*3 DOMQNOON FELIX
9646 ASH8Y N G
9647 ANOERSON M E
9648 LAURIE RON
9648 DON MARCO

APARTMENTS
9649 MOON CARL
9650 SULLIVAN J F
9650 MACPHERSON

DONALD
9651 BARKER V M MRS
R652 WAY L W
9656 NEW CIVIC CENTER

MARKET
9657 WHITED ESTHER
9659 ASHER PAPER CO
9662 KRIZ FREOK
9663 FRASER LOIS
9665 STOFFORO C G
9666 ARNESEN MAY
9670 SCHMOKER SUSANNA
9673 POLIS PETER
9675 JOYCE J W
9 676 POTTER VIOLA
9678 MOOREHEAO

DOUGLAS
9682 PHILLIPS O C MRS
9684 COCHRAN A A
9685 GADIANA

FRANCISCO
9690 METHODIST BOARD

OF MISSIONS
9691 MAPA FRED
9694 MERCER M L
9699 BACK T E
9700 WEISS MORRIS I

CO
9702 PFIZER CHARLES E

CO INC
970 2 PFIZER

LABORATORIES
9702 ROER1G J B £ CO

(DIV OF CHARLES
PF ] 2EC P CO INO

971 1 DERBY J A MRS
9712 ROCHA J T

9715 LARA MA
9716 LUNOGREN E F MRS
9721 NORRIS G G MRS
9723 IRZARPY O MRS
9726 NIBLOCK F MR=
9728 LEWIS MARY MRS
9730 COOP C H
9736 SNUGGS C L MRS
9737 WAREHOUSE UNION

LOCAL B60 < I B
OF Tl

97*9 SMITH G H
9750 OABANOVICH S K
9751 O'BRYANT T L
9752 BEN1TES RAPHAEL
9755 MARTINELLI H F

9759 MOORE H MRS
9760 MEYERSON CHARi
9766 FERGUSON G MR

Q7*7 VELA ROBT
9767 OAY R A
9770 MC DFVITT S A

MRS
97T5 BLACKBURN C W
9776 8LACKLOCK O T

9777 O'LEAPV JOHN
9778 RUBERG LFONA MRS
97TO OLIVAS J H
9780 ASPIN K M
9785 CREE M A
9786 PIDGEON CLARENCE
9787 STONE W E B CO
9 790 STOCK FORD JAMES
9791 HEALY J A
9791 AGAZZI FORTUNATQ
9T9* PANOV ICH S A
9795 COWAN LEE
9797 SCOLARI G 8 MRS
9799 POSE METAL CO
9800 KIGER O S
9800 CART GLADYS MRS
9802 PAOEKEN P C
9804 CAMPBELL JOHN C

JR
9804 CAMPBELL JOHN C
9808 BERNARD IDA
9809 HOLMGREN G C
9810 CHRISTENSEN G

MRS
981 3 EST IRA L H
9815 LOUPY L J
9819 BRANIFF JAMES
9825 OOYLE P J

CO
9828 ENTERPRISE

BEVERAGE CO
9829 THORNF N L
9830 GILLETTE E R MRS
9631 LUM L R
9833 ROE C I MRS
9834 MARQUEZ ANITA

MRS
9836 LARKIN LANE
9837 MAMIYE J E

9846 MC GEE EMMETT
98*9 HRUSCHOFF ALEX
9852 CLARKE ROTHELLE

MRS
9853 MAOISONIA

MANNEQUIN
SERVICE INC

9856 LEJARZ* G W
9860 HIRSCH BROS CO
O064 JONES H I

9869 CATRONE T L MRS
987* ELVANOER J E
9875 HOOK B I MRS
9875 HEGBERG E M
9875 COSGROVE MARGT E
9878 YORK ROY
9Q80 BERTAKIS C £
9881 STEVENS L A
9883 SULLIVAN A P
988* UNIQUE CLEANERS
9885 CHENOWETH M MRS
9898 WE ISS L B MRS
0899 HYER J G
9900 KING R H
9900 MAC INTYRE E F
9902 MOORE OAV1D
9903 SHAW'S HOUSE OF

WIGS
9905 HUTCHENS D M
9907 CROWELL ROBT
9909 SOUTHERN PACIFIC

CO
9910 FOSTER M MRS
991 3 DILLON TILE

SUPPLY
9920 MOOMIE M A
9921 BAKER LEO
9922 VALLADAOES

LEONIOAS
9923 WH1SMAN R C
992* CARRILL"

GUILLERMO
9930 GORIN ROBT
9932 KUHN R L
9933 DALEY J C
9935 BANANEN V
9936 BYRNES H H
9937 CAPITOL GLASS CO
9937 CASTANEDA F R

MRS
9936 WILSON M C
9940 MARTINEZ J 8
99*1 BLIOV W M
99*4 FISHER E A
9945 CORCUCHIA A F
9947 IRVING H MRS
9952 BOHDANOWICZ

ANT ONI
9954 ROMER FRANK
9955 SCR ANT ON BARBARA
9956 RAMSEY J
9959 THAMANN CATHY
9960 ABCONIA

APARTMENTS
9960 GRACE A T MRS
9961 MAXEY W M
9965 ATHERTON M A MRS
9966 CALOCA ARMONDO
9967 RODRIGUEZ CONCHA

MRS
9968 TOSCANO AURELIO
9969 PROUGH MAE
9970 ROBBINS R R
9973 LAPIERRE F D
9 97* TOMSOCAN S MRS
9975 MC FARLANE L F
9980 MILLER STEPH
9985 DEL MONTE

GROCERY
9986 HAZEN J N
998B MILLER H J
9993 NEW AOLON MARKET
9995 WYANT ROBT
9997 THOMAS HENRY

ES

DIAL 433 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING FOUR

DIGIT NUMBERS

0133 HARRISON MURRAY
6 CO

0133 WILD HORSE
INDUSTRIAL CORP

01*5 REHILL C J
0175 O BR1EN M L
0181 MUTUAL BENEFIT

LIFE INSURANCE
CO

0187 SHRVEID J O
0189 PDGATS ROBT
0190 ENGEL K R
200 CUMMINGS £ CO

0200 KARTOZIAN FRANK
0200 LINOQUIST VON

HUSEN £ JOYCE
0212 FIRST CALIFORNIA

TITLE CO
0220 HOLDEN-OAY INC
0230 BROTHERHOOD OF

PAIL E STEAM
CLERKS LOOGE 890

02*2 BALBOA 8UILOING
(OFO

2 57 VOGT R W
0263 HAHNKE B M
026* HANUSKA JOHN
0270 KEELING B N
0273 FLORIAN R R
0276 PARKER JOSEPH P
0276 ZELVER ALVIN
0279 LE PROHN ROBT
282 CAMPANA RING

GUARDS
0285 WILLIAMS HERNDON

E ADAMS
0286 SCHLEGEL FRANK G
0291 MACAULEY JOHN A

ASSOCIATES
0300 JACKSON ROBT N

CO
0308 ECKALL R W
0312 MAYS J S
0320 MC KEE RICHO L

0326 SICHEL NARO
0329 OLIVER N E
0330 DAMON K K
0345 WESTERN

INVESTMENT CO
0370 BILLINGS PACIFIC

INC
0376 OONOVAN PATRICIA
0378 ROLAND! F S JR

INC
0396 BISHOP H L
0408 DODSON BENNETT
0413 INTER-GLOBE

ASSOCIATES LTO
0415 ALLIED EQUITIES

CORP
0*15 PACIFIC

INDUSTRIES INC
0420 MARITZ INC
0427 DALZIEL E S
0426 WONG L T
0*30 ASSOCIATED

GENERAL AGENCY
0400 CARTwRIGHT

SUCHERMAN
0*60 ESTABROOK C CO
0460 OAY CURTIS £ CO
0480 DAY MAOLYN 5

0*81 CHARTED PLANS
INC

0488 MORAN R MRS
0500 CBS TELEVISION

STATIONS
NATIONAL SALES

0500 K N X T NEWS
BUREAU

0S22 BETHEL STAMPS
INSURANCE

0525 DRAKE HOLTER
PUBLICATIONS

0535 MAGNIN JOSEPH CO
INC tBR)

0541 RYAN K J

0543 LAWRENCE DATA
PROCESS ING

0551 VAN DE MARK GEO
0565 MATTHEW BENDER E

CO
0573 EVANS P A
0575 STATE ADULT

OPPORTUNITY
CENTER (NORTH
BEACH OIVI

591 LOUIE T P
0592 CALIFORNIA

PACIFIC
INSURANCE
SERVICES INC

0620 EBPIGHT G
MALCOLM JR

0680 INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT INC

0667 LARKIN EMMET A
CO INC

0694 SALAZAR
ALEJANORO

0700 DAMES £ MOORE
0700 OAMES 6 MOORE

(SUB OFCSI
0711 ADAMS JEANNE
0714 QUNITO SEYON
0716 PELUSO A B
0737 MUNICH

REINSURANCE CO
07*2 MATTHEWS S K
0750 UNIVAC
759 KOMLER F C

0760 SLAUGHTER GLEN
076* THOMPSON J H
0765 INSURANCE CLAIMS

SERVICE
0770 PROGRESSIVE

LABOR PARTY
0771 UNITEO EXPORTERS

0772 GUNENTZ
INTERNATIONAL
CORP

0780 XEROX CORP
0788 BERKSHIRE SALES

(SUB OFO
0826 LAOIN SHARON
0900 SELECTIVE OFFICE

SERVICES
0910 GREEN GOLD

ENTERPRISES INC
092* KERNAN J L
0925 GOLDEN HAIR

BEAUTY SALON
0926 MOOSE H L
0959 PARVIN P E
0960 OACE CORP
0963 POSEKRANS BROOER

6 SIEGEL
0966 SEDWAY PAUL M
0966 COOKE TMOS
0968 LINDSAY G M
0970 OLSON L O
0973 COOPER A F
097* LAW R K
0977 RAEL G LETSON
0967 GABBERT H S
1000 MANNING'S

CAFETERIA
1025 HOWARD D F
1027 WESTERN

PROFESSIONAL
ASSOCIATES

1070 MC NEAL D H MRS
I 072 ROUSE JAMES W 6

CO INC
1078 KRAMES IRENE
1082 PARKER DANL
1083 ALLIED

STATIONERS
1066 PAUL LIM
1068 HALL W P

I 099 SKAIFE « B
1 104 SHRIER J

1 106 MUGFOPO CARL
1116 TOPPING * W
I 123 MICHAEL J M
1 126 GILLETT S MRS
1131 DERUSSY GARY
1135 FRIEDMAN ALLAN
1 140 BROWN K J
1 141 GUZMAN ELLEN
1 165 CHEOPELAS T

1 166 KENNEOY JOHN
1168 DONNELLY RAYMONO
1171 FAMEY F A
1 |73 ALCORN J R

1 17S GROSSMEYER
ASSOCIATES

1 184 CONROY J R
1 186 PRATT S S
1 192 PRIVETTE C A
1 19* KLINE M E JR
1219 LEE H W
1263 ANNA'S CAFE
1*2* BANTON CORP THE
143* SCHOOLEY V
1*39 MOORE MICHL
1440 KINDLER LAUCCI E

OAY
1462 BROWN BONNIE
1 468 MC CLURE

ELECTRIC
1470 THORNLEY J W
1478 IRVINE JAMES

FOUNDATION CORP
THE

1484 ECKO DEAN AUSTIN
C WILLI AMS

1*90 WHITEMAN CARL
1 497 ARTHUR C A
1*98 CHRISTENSEN

SANDRA
1550 BALFOUR GUTHPIE

£ CO LTD
1700 UNITED STATE

BANKNOTE CORP
1737 VOLK RICHO R
1737 WESTER E CO
1740 JOSSEY BASS INC
17*9 MITCHELL S J

1766 DOM'S
REPROOUCT IONS

1780 NEBERGALL JACK
1782 STANDARO OIL CO

1764 HODGE M L
1788 ORC WEST INC
1900 CAMERON GEO T

ESTATE OF
1900 COOPER WHITE E

COOPER
1929 TAYLOR SAML
1936 OVERLACK T M MRS
19*0 LITTLER

MENDELSON E
FAST IFF

1950 PETTY ANDREWS
OLSEN E TUFT5

1973 LINOBERG BERTIL
1974 CLASTER STANLEY

CO
2021 FI0RIT1 RENATO
2026 HA5KELL JERRY

LAND INVESTMENTS
INC

2030 FRIDEN INC
2051 GRUBIN MORTH C

LAWLESS INC
2051 LEGRANO CAPITAL

CORP
2070 FURTH FREDK R
2100 BREST O'ROURKE

AGENCY
21 1 I MERRILL LYNCH

45

2339 SANFIROW L J MRS
2340 NOLTE GEO S
23*6 SCHUMACHER S E
2350 JOHNSON LLOYD
2350 PENASKA GARY J

2 360 NOBEL' S STUDIO
2364 SURPRISE SHOP
2373 FAIRHURST

INTERNATIONAL
2377 YOUNG SAW
2387 SHENAN RONALO
2390 HARKINS M L
2 391 KOVACS L
2*21 GREENE T E
2426 SCHIAVI F D
2434 BEALS NORMAN
2450 TBINITY

MARKETING CORP
246* RAYL P P
2473 CONTI I VO
2474 FREDERICK CHUSIO

G CO
2483 MARTIN M J
2506 SIMPSON T C
2507 PARKER SEN
2512 WALSH R J
2518 SMITH EVELYN
2519 KRAUSE R A
2525 HALL E GOODHUE
2539 ESTABROOK R S
2555 TRANSAMERICA

INSURANCE GROUP
2580 PRO PERSONNEL

AGENCY
2587 MUEHL E M
2590 KERNAN CO THE
2595 REINHEIMER W B
2600 BARBIERI

GIOMETTI MC
CARTHY £ STEINER

2620 MC DANIEL M E
2622 MC WHIRTER J P
2626 WESTERN

CAL IFORNI A NORTH
AMERICAN SOCCER
LEAGUE

26*5 PINE TREE
CANDIES

2653 KAAG ROBT
2676 UNITED STATES

CORP CO
2678 BROCKWAY NORMAN
2679 CHANG F M
2685 8RYCE J M
2693 KAPLAN A I

2699 ALBRIGHT RESORT
REALTY

2700 NORTHWESTERN
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE

2710 MORTON O H
2TII 8AGLEY F C MRS
2715 HORTON W E
2720 AVEPBUCH BERNARD
2733 FAIRHURST LUMBER

CO
27*0 KIMBALL E CO
2743 THAYA ATHENA
27*7 ROSSER CHARLES *

CO
27*7 JOHNSON H C CO
2750 AMERICAN CIVIL

LIBERTIES UNION
OF NORTH CALIF

2765 DIRECTOR ANNE
2780 IFELO D K

2781 OE LETANG R L
2787 HOUSE OF CARDS

4033 TSAI MANAGEMEN
E RESEARCH COP!

4045 NUREEN CORP
4050 UNIVERSITY OF

PIERCE FENNER E
SMITH INC

2171 WESTAMERICA
PRODUCTS INC

2176 NELSON E HOLSMAN
2 185 KOGH R T
2191 PHILIPPINE

NATIONAL BANK
ISAN FRANCISCO
AGCY1

2200 LEGG E CO
2238 UNION LABOR

SERVICE OF

RSHALL SUE
ENCY

22a

2260 AMERICAN
UNDERSEA CO

2268 RICHMOND C R CO
2271 FLOYD W E
2272 FIELOS ROOS E MC

BRIDE
2289 RAMSDEN B L
2290 SMITH R V
2291 CARRILLO S F
2300 SALOMON BROS E

HUTZLEP
2310 RANDALL S N
231 I O'KEEFFE

ELECTRIC CO
2319 EMERSON

CONSULTANTS THC

?ea R1S
2794 THOMPSON A H
2835 JOHNSON J T
2870 KNORR-ELL IOTT

ARCHITECTS
2876 MAY'S HAIR

STYLING
2B68 YAMASAKI.GEO JR
300" GOLOSTFIN

BARCELOUX 6
GOLDSTE IN

3020 FREEMAN R 8
3021 CHANDLER A A

3050 HALLGARTEN C CO
3050 MANNING

SECURITIES INC
30ST GRAY M K JR
3063 ALCAN ALUMINUM

CORP
3072 BROD JOSEPH
3060 BECKER CARLISLE
3082 SEEDS F
3083 JESTER IVAN
3086 MESKIMEN LEONA
3092 OHTA ROY
3212 0RI-2IT PRODUCTS

CO
3241 HINKLEY LOUISE
1258 MITCHELL L M
3266 KIDDEN WM
3283 EDWAROS ARNOLD
3286 CHOW C T
3297 WORLD'S WURST
3298 TAUBENMAUS J J

MRS
3421 COPY CATS
3436 DI5KON J J
3439 NEWPORT M R
3450 CALIFORNIA MOTOR

EXPRESS LTD
(TERMINAL!

3462 8ECHTEL CORP
(ENGINEERING BR

)

3476 FILIRPELLI £
EISENBERG

3*83 TONEY DANL
3*86 BAMBER C L
3*88 JONAL CO
3494 ANTHONY'S BARBER

SHOP
3495 MARCULESCU M MRS
3S00 AMERICAN

AIRLINES INC
(TICKET OFFICE)

3510 BONHAUS A

3518 UNITED PRODUCTS
DEVELOPMENT

3524 FRANKLIN DESIGN
3525 TELECREOIT INC
3530 MORGAN OLMSTEAD

KENNEDY G

GARDNER INC
3539 PROGRAMED REAL

ESTATE CORP
3S4* CREDIT BUREAU

REPORTS INC
3548 BUCK GEO E CO
357* FIFTY 8EALE

BARBER SHOP
3580 FIRST SAN

FRANCISCO CO
3563 THORNTON ROBT
3587 COPPERWELD STEEL

CO (WIRE E CABLE
OIVI

3590 RASPUTIN
PRODUCTIONS

359* SMITH S E
3626 STOLTMANN N L
3636 SOUTHERN

CAL IFORNIA
CARTON CO INC

3669 WYNN G L
3684 SEVEN HILLS

REALTY
36BS SELTZ

FRANCHISING
DEVELOPMENT OF
CALIFORNIA

3690 KOLANOWSKI
JANICE

3691 NORTON E J
3693 PETERS M J
3714 TRANS GO
3730 NATIONWIDE

INVESTMENT CORP
(BR)

3735 CERTIFIED
PORTFOLIOS INC

37*5 CRYOR A L
3750 AIR CALIFORNIA
3758 WILLIAMS E T
3759 FREEBORN S 8 JR
3760 HONGKONG C

SHANGHAI B
CORP OF
CALIFORNIA THE

3769 COLLETTO
DIRECTORY
SERVICE

3769 MATHENY CHARLES
E

3900 DINERS-FUGAZY
TRAVEL INC

3927 WASSERMAN ELAINE
3932 REULE O ANN
3938 SMITH E

ASSOCIATES
(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

3958 HE5SELGESSER GUY
3960 PACIFIC COAST

HOLDINGS INC
3966 SYSTEMED1CS INC
3970 WEINSTOCK R R
3978 TRANS GLOBAL

DEVELOPMENT CORP
3980 FRY CONSULTANTS
3986 KRACHMALNICK J C
3990 DAVIS MANSFIELD
3990 MALLICK JOHN
4020 TESTING E

CONTROL^ INC
4025 GRI8ALD0 JACOBS

JONES 6
ASSOCIATES

4031 BODEN G B

INC
4 80 HAYE5 6 SN ITH
4084 PAID

PRESCRIPTIONS
409* NAAL FLORENCE
4095 GLASER J P
4200 BAKKE STEAMSHIP

CORP
4210 TUBE SALES
4224 MAGNIN JOSEPH
4224 MAGNIN JOSEPH CO

INC
0240 NOLO B M
4244 HAROY O
42*6 TELSCO

DEVELOPMENT CO
INC

4250 ALTA PRINTING
4259 BERGER R E
4260 D1LEXI GALLERY
4262 TERMINAL PLAZA

BUILOING
4262 TERMINAL PLAZA

CORP
4270 TAISHO MARINE E

FIRE INSURANCE
CO LTO

4271 GUISTO G MRS
4277 KANIA J N
4279 BEAL BERNIECE
*294 LINO W J
4300 REYNOLDS E CO
4 330 BRADY AGENCY
43*3 MERCHANTS

COLLECTION ASSN
43*3 WILLIAMS E CAREY
*3S5 CHATHAM E

SCHULSTER
4358 HAWKS H B
4 381 HOHMANN HELMUT
a 394 OUILICI

PHOTOGRAPHY
4433 WILLIAMS COOK £

MOCINE
4440 COATE5 HERFURTH

E ENGLAND
4454 CRAWFORO MARINE

SPECI ALIST INC
4*60 LOUGHLIN JAMES
*466 OOYLE W B
4*67 MARTINEZ THEO

ADVERTISING
4480 ULRICH INSURANCE

SERVICE
4 491 MORGAN J W
4500 HORIZON MOUSE
4505 DANA JACOB
4S05 FAR WESTERN

CAPITAL CORP
0508 GEE BING
4510 LACKEY LAWRENCE
4529 LANDPHERE M J
4550 MARUBENI LID*

( AMERICA) INC
4563 B-G FOODS INC

(OFO
4 56* SUNSET

SPORTSWEAR
*567 8ECHTEL CORP

(SUB OFO
*567 BECHTEL CORP
*567 BECHTEL CORP

(TRANS C EQUIP
DIV)

4567 BECHTEL CORP
{ INS DEPT

)

4S78 MOSCDNE P J
4588 TANZEY B R
597 MARSHALL M S

*599 MC CRORY M G
•622 CLARK W R
4623 COOPER C S
4629 HARRIS A S
4632 TRADING POST THE
4637 HENRY MARTIN
4646 CALIFORNIA

WESTERN STATES
LIFE INSURANCE
CO

4657 MAY MAY FASHION
4660 ROBINSON E MILLS
4667 KULKA R H
4672 GUZZARDO ANTHONY

M E ASSOCIATES
4677 GIEBEL BILL
4676 HOWARD J G MRS
4686 LU DO E LUYM

CORP OF PACIFIC
4669 WASHBURN E M
4710 SULLIVAN

MACHINERY CO
4720 ERLlNG H G
4722 GOLDEN GATEWAY

GARAGE (GOLDEN
GATEWAY CENTER)

4727 STOCKWELL R W
4730 FRANK MARVIN

COSMETIC INC
4730 MAGNIN JOSEPH
4735 NYE F A
*736 FERRARI G MRS
4737 WEINSTEIN JEROME
4 746 NORO

DISTRIBUTORS
4750 K O E O TRAVEL

DESK INC
•772 RUNDBERG PER
0778 GATF1ELD JOHN P
4780 OLIVER PRINTING

CO
0760 JUNIOR STATESMEN

FOUNDATION
0800 JAMES FRED S E

CO
4815 MARSHALL KAPLAN

GANS E KAHN
•819 SULLIVAN T E
*819 FRAVEL M T

A823 COOPER T R
*82S STALEV.JOHN M E

ASSOCIATES
4829 FLEMING 8 M
4832 EQUILEASE CO
*8*8 DESSAUER WALTER

O
485* PACIFIC

INVENTORY
SERVICES

•855 PROVIDENT MUTUAL
LIFE INSURANCE
CO

*860 BOWERMAN'S
PHARMACY INC

4864 U S MICROFILM
SALES

4866 PRO AMERICAN
CALIFORNIA
CHAPTER NORTH
(MEETS)

487 1 ROTH L A
4878 IMPORTED

HARDWOOD
PRODUCTS ASSN

*880 LITERARY
DISCOVERIES INC

4880 CHANDLER
PUBLISHING CO

4860 CHANDLER AUOIO
VISUAL SERVICES

*890 SHEA EQUIPMENT
CO

021B BIGGART G F
0219 LIEF T B
0222 TOWER PERRIN

FORSTER 6 CROSBY
INC

0236 BAILEY-POSTLER
PAINT CO

0242 BLACK £ CO INC
0250 AMERICAN GENERAL

LIFE INSURANCE
CO

02SS GOLDEN ANCHOR
LIQUOR SHOP

0260 OHIO BRASS CO
(SUB OFO

0263 SEVEN HILLS LAND

HG

4 89 7


